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Signature
Date 
By signing this document I  affirm that the information provided on this report is true and accurate.
Reports are due to the Arizona Game and Fish Department's regional office that issued your Fur Dealer  license each quarter.
Fur Dealer License Number 
Fur Dealer Name  
By signing this document I  affirm that the information provided on this report is true and accurate.
Date 
Signature
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ARIZONA GAME AND FISH DEPARTMENT
FUR DEALER REPORT Continuation Form
Name of Customer
Street Address
City
State
 Date
Received
Species of  Pelt/Fur
# of  Wildlife
Bought or Sold
Jodi Niccum
Normal.dotm
Jodi Niccum
2
Microsoft Office Word
9/17/2016 9:04:00 PM
9/17/2016 9:04:00 PM
0
2
181
1237
4
Arizona Game & Fish
104962
290
42
1408
D:20081104
Adobe InDesign CS3 (5.0.4)
D:20160329
9/17/2016 9:04:00 PM
ARIZONA GAME AND FISH DEPARTMENT
FUR DEALER REPORT ARS 17-364
Name
This report must be submitted whether or not you buy or sell any furs each quarter. Failure to submit a report may result in the issuance of a citation. 
Email Address  
Fur Dealer License Number 
FOR DEPARTMENT USE ONLY        
Date Received
Region:
REPORT  for
Quarter 1
Quarter 2
Quarter 3
Quarter 4
Due by
April 10th
July 10th 
October 10th
January 10th
Name of Customer
Street Address
City
State
 Date
Received
Species of  Pelt/Fur
# of  Pelt/Fur
Bought or Sold
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